# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Adlihan Tartan	12/11/2007
Deger Demircan	12/11/2007
Fuat Ari	12/11/2007
Mustafa Yalcin	12/11/2007
Ozgur Mutlu Oz	12/11/2007
Rinaldo Filinesi	12/11/2007
Gokhan Keman	12/11/2007
Soner Ilgin	12/11/2007
Savas Onur Eroglu	12/11/2007
Ahmet Burak Veyisoglu	12/11/2007

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Arcelik Anonim Sirketi	
Street Address:	Tuzla	
City:	Istanbul	
State/Country:	TURKEY	
Postal Code:	81719	

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29299055

# CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)631-4529

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-631-9100

Email: docketing@vclmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: VENABLE, CAMPILLO, LOGAN & MEANEY, P.C.

Address Line 1: 1938 E. OSBORN RD

PATENT REEL: 020265 FRAME: 0580

500423179

Address Line 4: PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85016-7234			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PHDL0860-019		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anthony D. Logan		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assign_019#page1.tif			

PATENT REEL: 020265 FRAME: 0581

			Docket Number (O	ntional)			
ASSIGNM	ENT OF APPLICA	TION					
			PHDL0860-0	719			
Adlihan Tarian, Deger Demircan, Phat Ari, Mustafa Yalçin, Whereas, I/We, Özgur Mutla Öz, Rinaldo Filinesi, Gökhan Keman, Soner Ilgin, Savas Omur Esoglu, and Ahmet Burak Veyisoglu							
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in original, and ornamental design for							
Dish Washer							
for which an application	for a United States Pat	tent was filed on					
Application Number							
X for which an application			2.11.2007	and			
Arcelik Anonim	joi a United States Fat Sirkati	stantal Turkar		1			
Whereas, Arçelik Anonim	of [	stanibul, Turkey	h	ere referred			
Whereas,to "assignee" whose mailing a	ddress is	719, Islanbul, TURKEY		ls			
-11	n right title and interce	et in the come:					
desirous of acquiring the entire	e i Mur' illia sun sura ad	of the fine sering!					
Now, therefore, in consideral acknowledge, and other good and transfer unto said assignerights, tittle and interest in anothereby authorize and request Patent to said assignee, of the for the use and behoof of higranted, as fully and entirely made.  Executed this	and valuable consider the full and exclusive to any and all Patent the Director of the U. e entire right, title, and a logal representative as the same would he	ration, IWe, the applicanteright to the said invention which may be granted. S. Patent and Trademar I interest in and to the sate, to the full end of the save been held by me has ecember.	(a), by these present on in the United State therefore in the United Office to Issue some, for his sole use term for which saked this assignment at 120.	te do sell, assignes and the entire ited States. ItWe ald United States and behoof; and Patent may be and sale not been			
//		- G. Karo					
Adlihan Tartan	MustafaWalcin	Gökhan Kemar	Ahmet Bu	rak Veyisoglu			
December Demircan Fuat Ari	Özgür Mulfu Öz Rinaldo Filinesi,	Soner Ilgin Gavas Onur Er					

Total of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_jorms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested formal for an assignment document. This sample form is not an CMB officially approved form. forma ava submitted.

**PATENT** 

**RECORDED: 12/18/2007 REEL: 020265 FRAME: 0582**